The Sindh Education Foundation (SEF) has granted the contract for the designated items. This decision
was made based on MG Enterprises' proposal meeting the stipulated specifications, encompassing
the specified quantities and rates detailed below.

8,575,000 in words is eight million five hundred seventy-five thousand.

**This contract is awarded in accordance with the latest Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory

Authority (SPPRA) Rules (2010, amended 2019), which you previously agreed to. The Sindh

Education Foundation (SEF) reserves all rights as outlined in Bidding Documents Clause 19